
NORWAY - EURES network 
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https://www.regjeringen.no/no/tema/kommuner-og-regioner/kommunestruktur/fylkesinndelingen-fra-2024/id2922222/


EURES Members (NAV) - EURES advisers pr county  

AGDER  
NAV EURES Agder  
Mrs. Eli Skaug Syvertsen   
Eli.skaug.syvertsen@nav.no 
Mob: +47 415 10 703  
Mrs. Aleksandra Cyganska    
Aleksandra.cyganska@nav.no  
Mob: +47 934 82 756  
 

AKERSHUS and ØSTFOLD 
NAV EURES Øst-Viken 
nav.eures.ost-viken@nav.no 
Mrs. Anne Live Nævdal 
Mob: +47 482 42 864  
Mrs. Blanka Jurkiewicz Rørberg   
Mob +47 45 91 65 27  
Mr. Lars Tarjei Nordgaren 
Mob. +47 934 87 974 

BUSKERUD and Asker and Bærum 
NAV EURES Vest-Viken  
nav.eures.vest-viken@nav.no 
Mrs. Sandrine Beaudoin  
Mob: +47 473 92 854  
Mrs. Nina Fagerlid  
Mob: +47 907 81 818  
 

FINNMARK 
NAV EURES Troms & Finnmark  
Mrs. Carolien Vandersmissen   
Carolien.vandersmissen@nav.no 
Mob: +47 904 72 034  
 
 

INNLANDET 
NAV EURES Innlandet  
Mrs. Ragnhild Synstad   
Ragnhild.synstad@nav.no  
Mob: +47 916 49 255  
 

MØRE & ROMSDAL 
NAV EURES Møre & Romsdal  
Mrs. Tove M. Gustad     
Tove.m.gustad@nav.no 
Mob: +47 930 89 701 
 

NORDLAND 
NAV EURES NORDLAND 
Mrs. Elisabeth Bomo     
Elisabeth.bomo@nav.no  
Mob: +47 958 05 446  
 

OSLO 
NAV EURES Oslo  
Mrs. Inger Christensen  
nav.eures.oslo@eures.no 
Mob: +47 904 17 760 
 

ROGALAND 
NAV EURES Rogaland  
Mrs. Christine Joy Utheim   
Christine.joy.utheim@nav.no 
Mob: +47 986 24 895  

TELEMARK 
NAV EURES Vestfold & Telemark 
Mrs. Cathrine Holter   
Cathrine.holter@nav.no  
Mob: +47 918 85 895 
 

TROMS 
NAV EURES Troms og Finnmark 
Mrs. Carolien Vandersmissen   
Carolien.vandersmissen@nav.no 
Mob: +47 904 72 034 
 

TRØNDELAG 
NAV Trøndelag 
Mrs. Anne Grete Dahlen 
Anne.grete.dahlen@nav.no 
Mob: +47 934 85 886  
 

VESTFOLD 
NAV EURES Vestfold & Telemark 
Mr. Fred Gundersen    
Fred.gundersen@nav.no 
Mob: +47 920 17 840 
 

VESTLAND 
NAV EURES Vestland  
nav.eures.vestland@eures.no 
Mr. Erik Werner 
Mob: +47 901 51 559  
 

 

EURES Partners 

STAFFERS   digital job marketplace within the 
hospitality and event industry 
https://staffers.no/en/home-english 
Support+eures@staffersapp.com  

AMBIO staffing and recruitment agency 
https://ambiopeople.no/ 
People@ambio.no  
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